
BEVERLEY & DISTRICT DRAFT NWR PROGRAMME – SEPT 25 TO FEBRUARY 26 

Organisers:  Suzanne Kennerley 07534 612616 Alison Penton 07873 304115 

Date Host Lead Topic 
 
Wed 3 Sep 
 
 

 
Lyn 

 
Barbara 

What makes a strong woman? 

Wed 10 Sep   Lunch Club 
 
Thurs 18 Sep 
 
 

 
Jenny S 

 
Lyn 

 
What do we think about 16/17 year 
olds having the vote? 

Thurs 25 Sep   Book Group 
 
Mon 29 Sep 
 
 

 
Alison 

 
Carole M. 

Bring the oldest item in your 
Wardrobe. Does it still fit? Do you  
still wear it? 

Tues 7 Oct   Lunch Club 
 
Tues 14 Oct 
 
 

 
Anne K. 

 
Denise 

Architecture – which building do 
you consider iconic, and which  
gets your goat! 

 
Wed 29 Oct 
 
 

Tour of the 
Repository of 
Beverley Art 
Gallery 

 
Hannah 

Meet in the Art Gallery at 
1pm.  We may need to split 
Into 2 groups if we get a 
large number of us 

Fri 31 Oct   Book Group 
Thurs 6 Nov   Lunch Club 
 
Thur 13 Nov 
 
 

 
Joan 

  
Telephone Treasure Trail 

Mon 24 Nov   Book group 
 
Mon 24 Nov 
 
 

 
Carole M. 

 
Alison 

Your time starts now. Is there  
something you have been putting 
off?  What is the latest project 
you have started?                               

    
 
w/c 8 Dec 

 
TBA 

  
Christmas Meal 
 
 

Thur 18 Dec   Book Group 
 
Thur18 Dec 
 
 

 
Margaret G. 

 
Suzanne 

 
Recommend a Christmas film or 
book for others to enjoy over the 
festive season. 
 



 
Mon 5 Jan 
 
 

 
Jenny C 

 
Joan 

Bring along some childhood 
photos of yourself and relate an  
anecdote from your youth 

Wed 14 Jan   Lunch Club 
 
Sat 10 Jan 

 
Alison 

 
 

 
Post Christmas Party 
 
 

 
Tues 20 Jan 
 
 

 
Suzanne 

  
Planning meeting 

Fri 22 Jan   Book Group 
 
Wed 4 Feb 
 
 

 
Denise 

 
Jenny C. 

Foreign food – when on holiday 
do you like to try local food? 
Have you incorporated any of 
these foods into your meals? 

Thurs 12 Feb   Lunch Club 
 
Thurs 19 Feb 
 
 

 
Suzanne 

 
Marion 

 
The letter ‘P’ 

Mon 23 Feb   Book Group 
    

 

Nicola is planning to lead on some walks which will be decided upon depending on 
the weather forecast . 

The walks will take various forms, and Nicola will advise us beforehand of the 
approx. distance and whether the terrain will be suitable for all.  These walks will 
be for NWR members only. 


